Recognizing Educational Success is Predicated on Empowering the Classified Team (RESPECT) SALARY DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION

RESPECT Fund



Last Name					Employee No.	
Address			City	Zip		
Email			Phone	Phone		
	•			•	~	
over a 10 mont (Red \$2.00 tota \$5.00 (Red \$10.00 Cen	ch period) as my cont commended for part-tir al annual contribution \$ commended for full-tim tennial Club (total annu	ribution to the RESPI me employees, workin 20.00) ne employees; total an	ECT Fund: g less than 3 hou	rs a day;	l amount	
			rant. I further u	nderstand that I m	nay revoke	
		Date	Site/Dep	artment		
	uthorization, I over a 10 mont (Rec \$2.00 tota \$5.00 (Rec \$10.00 Cen Other Amour	uthorization, I hereby authorize PSE over a 10 month period) as my cont (Recommended for part-tin \$2.00 total annual contribution \$ \$5.00 (Recommended for full-tim \$10.00 Centennial Club (total annual Contribution)	RESPECT Fund, a political action and education effort, to unay voluntarily contribute monies in addition to your authorization, I hereby authorize PSEA to withhold from over a 10 month period) as my contribution to the RESPI (Recommended for part-time employees, working \$2.00 total annual contribution \$20.00) \$5.00 (Recommended for full-time employees; total and \$10.00 Centennial Club (total annual contribution \$100) Other Amount is authorization shall be effective as of my next pay ward time by providing PSEA with 30 days' written notice.	RESPECT Fund, a political action and education effort, to assist in prote a may voluntarily contribute monies in addition to your monthly dues to uthorization, I hereby authorize PSEA to withhold from my salary the forever a 10 month period) as my contribution to the RESPECT Fund: (Recommended for part-time employees, working less than 3 hou total annual contribution \$20.00) \$5.00 (Recommended for full-time employees; total annual contribution \$10.00 Centennial Club (total annual contribution \$10.00) Other Amount is authorization shall be effective as of my next pay warrant. I further u time by providing PSEA with 30 days' written notice.	RESPECT Fund, a political action and education effort, to assist in protecting and advancing may voluntarily contribute monies in addition to your monthly dues to the efforts of the authorization, I hereby authorize PSEA to withhold from my salary the following additional over a 10 month period) as my contribution to the RESPECT Fund: (Recommended for part-time employees, working less than 3 hours a day; \$2.00 total annual contribution \$20.00) \$5.00 (Recommended for full-time employees; total annual contribution \$50.00) \$10.00 Centennial Club (total annual contribution \$100) Other Amount is authorization shall be effective as of my next pay warrant. I further understand that I me time by providing PSEA with 30 days' written notice.	

(Return the top portion of this form)

Why the RESPECT Fund?

- PSEA is an independent, member-run organization whose mission is to promote the wellbeing of our PSEA community (you, the members) through a spirit of cooperation and mutual respect with District Administration and the PUSD Governing Board.
- PSEA fights for the things that matter our wages, our health & welfare benefits, our working conditions. Together we can change them for the better.
- Nothing comes easy. If you want to make change, you must take a stand to have your voice heard.
- There is strength in unity. When we stand together with our coworkers, our School Board will listen to us, respect us, and do the right thing.

We deserve respect!

To contribute to the RESPECT Fund, complete the above form. You can choose a contribution that's comfortable for you. Return the form to PSEA, 12245 World Trade Drive Suite H; San Diego, CA 92128. We will forward your request to our Payroll Department for processing. Should you have any questions concerning the RESPECT Fund, please contact PSEA at 858-842-4980.